Teacher

Initial:

LMW

LMW

LAM

LAW

MAK

SIU

LSH

SOL

KLA:

Form:

Chinese Language S1

Education

Chinese Language S1

Education

English Language S1

Education

Mathematics

Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

Science Education S1

Class / Subject
Group:

H—hX (2H)

h—hx (£#R)

F1 Eng (whole
form)

F1 Math (whole
form)

e (24R)

F1 Hist (whole
form)

F1 SEBS (whole
form)

F1 Geog (whole
form)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

FAEET/\ (IRIFHF) RERITER

BREEEE0S EERARESN
NHAEEREE)

(1) Reading (Vocab): TB U5 Quizlet,
(2) Speaking (Read Aloud): TA U10,
(3) Listening: U5 (p.4-7), (4) Grammar:
How much & how many

Introduction to Statistics Part IV
BENBRHEET

Workbook PP 82-86, Textbook 1B PP
216-217

1. Do corrections: Book 13 Ch 3
Learning Activities and Worksheet. 2.
Complete Book 14 Ch1 Learning
Activities

Time zone

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /
Assessment:

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL)

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Zoom live lesson

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

F1 IS (whole form) (1) Checking TB and WB 5.2 (2) Online Homework / Writing / Reflection,

Quiz 5.2 (Heat Transfer)

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Student Access
Platform(s):

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom,
Quizlet, Vocaroo

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Read Textbook 1B pp

225-228

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

03/05/2020

03/05/2020

03/05/2020

03/05/2020

03/05/2020

04/05/2020

03/05/2020

03/05/2020

03/05/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

2/ B

BR300 E

2 hrs 30 mins

3 hrs

1 hr (daily)

2 hrs

1hr

Submission Method
(if applicable):

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom
(PDF files, Google
Form)

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Assignment in
Workbook will be
collected after school
resumption

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Learning Period:

27/4-3/5

27/4-3/5

27/4-3/5

27/4-3/5

27/4-3/5

27/4-3/5

27/4-3/5

27/4-3/5

27/4-3/5



LWYW Technology S1 F1 CL (whole oA R (R AR) Video / Webpage, Typing Exercise  Google Classroom 30 mins 27/4-3/5
Education form)



