Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
LMW	Chinese Language Education	S1	中一中文(全級)	預習單元八《你好對手》及完成工作紙	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	03/05/2020	2小時	Google Classroom	27/4-3/5
LMW	Chinese Language Education	S1	中一中文(全級)	每天閱讀圖書30分鐘(學校共閱圖書或公共圖書館圖書)	Reading Material (Files/URL)	eClass Classroom	03/05/2020	毎早30分鐘	Google Classroom	27/4-3/5
YWK	English Language Education	S1	F1 Eng (whole form)	(1) Reading (Vocab): TB U5 Quizlet, (2) Speaking (Read Aloud): TA U10, (3) Listening: U5 (p.4-7), (4) Grammar: How much & how many	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom, Quizlet, Vocaroo	03/05/2020	2 hrs 30 mins	Google Classroom (PDF files, Google Form)	27/4-3/5
LAM	Mathematics Education	S1	F1 Math (whole form)	Introduction to Statistics Part IV	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Zoom live lesson	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	03/05/2020	3 hrs	Google Classroom	27/4-3/5
LAW	PSHE Education	S1	中一中史(全級)	西晋的政局與覆亡	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	03/05/2020	1小時	Google Classroom	27/4-3/5
MAK	PSHE Education	S1	F1 Hist (whole form)	Workbook PP 82-86, Textbook 1B PP 216-217	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Read Textbook 1B pp 225-228	04/05/2020	1 hr (daily)	Assignment in Workbook will be collected after school resumption	27/4-3/5
SIU	PSHE Education	S1	F1 SEBS (whole form)	Do corrections: Book 13 Ch 3 Learning Activities and Worksheet. 2. Complete Book 14 Ch1 Learning Activities	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	03/05/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	27/4-3/5
LSH	PSHE Education	S1	F1 Geog (whole form)	Time zone	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	03/05/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	27/4-3/5
SOL	Science Education	S1	F1 IS (whole form)	(1) Checking TB and WB 5.2 (2) Online Quiz 5.2 (Heat Transfer)	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	03/05/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	27/4-3/5

LWYW	Technology Education	S1	F1 CL (whole form)	中文輸入法(速成)	Video / Webpage, Typing Exercise	Google Classroom	30 mins	27/4-3/5
	Education		ioiii)					